English
Español
Italiano
Deutsch
Français
Nederlands
Polskie
G series 106

Part No.
Left Hand
Bore
Size*
Thread G A1 A2 B1 D3 L1 L2 L3
GM4 GM4LH 4 M4X0.70 8 8 8 4 8 21 16 6.0
GML4 GML4LH 4 M4X0.70 16 8 8 4 8 29 24 6.0
GM5 GM5LH 5 M5X0.80 10 10 10 5 9 26 20 7.5
GML5 GML5LH 5 M5X0.80 20 10 10 5 9 36 30 7.5
GM6 GM6LH 6 M6X1.00 12 12 12 6 10 31 24 9.0
GML6 GML6LH 6 M6X1.00 24 12 12 6 10 43 36 9.0
GM8 GM8LH 8 M8X1.25 16 16 16 8 14 42 32 12.0
GML8 GML8LH 8 M8X1.25 32 16 16 8 14 58 48 12.0
GM8C GM8CLH 8 M8X1.00 16 16 16 8 14 42 32 12.0
GML8C GML8CLH 8 M8X1.00 32 16 16 8 14 58 48 12.0
GM10 GM10LH 10 M10X1.50 20 20 20 10 18 52 40 15.0
GML10 GML10LH 10 M10X1.50 40 20 20 10 18 72 60 15.0
GM10C GM10CLH 10 M10X1.25 20 20 20 10 18 52 40 15.0
GML10C GML10CLH 10 M10X1.25 40 20 20 10 18 72 60 15.0
GM12 GM12LH 12 M12X1.75 24 24 24 12 20 62 48 18.0
GML12 GML12LH 12 M12X1.75 48 24 24 12 20 86 72 18.0
GM12C GM12CLH 12 M12X1.25 24 24 24 12 20 62 48 18.0
GML12C GML12CLH 12 M12X1.25 48 24 24 12 20 86 72 18.0
GM14 GM14LH 14 M14X2.00 28 27 27 14 24 72 56 22.5
GML14 GML14LH 14 M14X2.00 56 27 27 14 24 101 85 22.5
GM14C GM14CLH 14 M14X1.50 28 27 27 14 24 72 56 22.5
GML14C GML14CLH 14 M14X1.50 56 27 27 14 24 101 85 22.5
GM16 GM16LH 16 M16X2.00 32 32 32 16 26 83 64 24.0
GM16C GM16CLH 16 M16X1.50 32 32 32 16 26 83 64 24.0
GML16 GML16LH 16 M16X2.00 64 32 32 16 26 115 96 24.0
GML16C GML16CLH 16 M16X1.50 64 32 32 16 26 115 96 24.0
GM18 GM18LH 18 M18X2.50 36 36 36 18 30 94 72 27.0
GM18C GM18CLH 18 M18X1.50 36 36 36 18 30 94 72 27.0
GM20 GM20LH 20 M20X2.50 40 40 40 20 34 105 80 30.0
GM20C GM20CLH 20 M20X1.50 40 40 40 20 34 105 80 30.0
GM25 GM25LH 25 M24X3.00 50 50 50 25 42 132 100 36.0
GM25C GM25CLH 25 M24X2.00 50 50 50 25 42 132 100 36.0
GM28 GM28LH 28 M27X3.00 56 55 55 28 48 148 112 40.0
GM28C GM28CLH 28 M27X2.00 56 55 55 28 48 148 112 40.0
GM30 GM30LH 30 M30X3.50 60 60 60 30 52 160 120 42.0
GM30C GM30CLH 30 M30X2.00 60 60 60 30 52 160 120 42.0
*Cross hole tolerance: +0.06 -0.00 mm
107

Part No.
Right Hand
Part No.
Left Hand
Bore
Size*
Thread G A1 A2 B1 D3 L1 L2 L3
GM4SS-ASSY GM4SSLH-ASSY 4 M4X0.70 8 8 8 4 8 21 16 6.0
GML4SS-ASSY GML4SSLH-ASSY 4 M4X0.70 16 8 8 4 8 29 24 6.0
GM5SS-ASSY GM5SSLH-ASSY 5 M5X0.80 10 10 10 5 9 26 20 7.5
GML5SS-ASSY GML5SSLH-ASSY 5 M5X0.80 20 10 10 5 9 36 30 7.5
GM6SS-ASSY GM6SSLH-ASSY 6 M6X1.00 12 12 12 6 10 31 24 9.0
GML6SS-ASSY GML6SSLH-ASSY 6 M6X1.00 24 12 12 6 10 43 36 9.0
GM8SS-ASSY GM8SSLH-ASSY 8 M8X1.25 16 16 16 8 14 42 32 12.0
GML8SS-ASSY GML8SSLH-ASSY 8 M8X1.25 32 16 16 8 14 58 48 12.0
GM10SS-ASSY GM10SSLH-ASSY 10 M10X1.50 20 20 20 10 18 57 40 15.0
GML10SS-ASSY GML10SSLH-ASSY 10 M10X1.50 40 20 20 10 18 72 60 15.0
GM12SS-ASSY GM12SSLH-ASSY 12 M12X1.75 24 24 24 12 20 62 48 18.0
GML12SS-ASSY GML12SSLH-ASSY 12 M12X1.75 48 24 24 12 20 86 72 18.0
GM14SS-ASSY GM14SSLH-ASSY 14 M14X2.00 28 27 27 14 24 72 56 22.5
GML14SS-ASSY GML14SSLH-ASSY 14 M14X2.00 56 27 27 14 24 101 85 22.5
GM16SS-ASSY GM16SSLH-ASSY 16 M16X2.00 32 32 32 16 26 83 64 24.0
GML16SS-ASSY GML16SSLH-ASSY 16 M16X2.00 64 32 32 16 26 115 96 24.0
GM18SS-ASSY GM18SSLH-ASSY 18 M18X2.50 36 36 36 18 30 94 72 27.0
GM20SS-ASSY GM20SSLH-ASSY 20 M20X2.50 40 40 40 20 34 105 80 30.0
GM25SS-ASSY GM25SSLH-ASSY 25 M24X3.00 50 50 50 25 42 132 100 36.0
GM28SS-ASSY GM28SSLH-ASSY 28 M27X3.00 56 55 55 28 48 148 112 40.0
GM30SS-ASSY GM30SSLH-ASSY 30 M30X3.50 60 60 60 30 52 160 120 42.0
109
CLEVIS JOINTS
Stainless Steel 303

ESIL375 3/8 0.830 0.950 2.280 2.560 0.390
ESI500 1/2 1.090 1.210 2.050 2.440 0.550
ESIL500 1/2 1.090 1.210 3.230 3.580 0.550
ESI625 5/8 1.350 1.470 2.440 2.890 0.630
ESIL625 5/8 1.350 1.470 3.620 4.050 0.630
ESM SERIES: FOLDING SPRING PIN CLEVIS JOINTS (METRIC)
Part No. Pin Size A B L1 L2 L3
ESM4 4 9.5 11.0 15.0 18.5 4.5
ESM5 5 12.0 13.5 19.0 23.0 5.5
ESML5 5 12.0 13.5 29.0 33.0 5.5
ESM6 6 14.0 16.0 23.0 28.0 6.5
ESML6 6 14.0 16.0 35.0 40.0 6.5
ESM8 8 19.0 21.5 30.0 36.5 8.0
ESML8 8 19.0 21.5 46.0 52.0 8.0
ESM10 10 23.0 26.0 38.0 45.0 10.0
ESML10 10 23.0 26.0 58.0 65.0 10.0
ESM12 12 28.0 31.0 45.0 53.0 12.0
ESML12 12 28.0 31.0 69.0 78.0 12.0
ESM14 14 29.4 34.0 52.0 62.0 14.0
ESML14 14 29.4 34.0 82.0 91.0 14.0
ESM16 16 36.0 39.0 62.0 73.5 16.0
ESML16 16 36.0 39.0 92.0 103.0 16.0
ESM20 20 44.0 49.0 71.0 88.0 16.0
ESI SERIES: FOLDING SPRING PIN CLEVIS JOINTS (IMPERIAL)
111
CLEVIS JOINTS